Bid Tabulation: Equipment Rental - Bid 304

Beverly Construction

Otwell Services LLC

Lee Tractor

Louisiana CAT

RATE

RATE

RATE

RATE

ITEM
NUMBER

*ary

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

1-WEEK

MONTHLY

Delivery Fee

1-WEEK

MONTHLY

Delivery Fee

1-WEEK

MONTHLY

Delivery Fee

1-WEEK

MONTHLY

Delivery Fee

12 YARD DUMP TRUCK (INCLUDING OPERATOR/DRIVER)

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE
NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

24 YARD DUMP TRAILER (INCLUDING TRUC

$1,200.00

$9,600.00

$41,280.00

N/A

$1,200.00

I

$6,325.00

$25,300.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

18 YARD TRIAXLE DUMP TRAILER (INCLUDING TRUCH

$1,000.00

$8,000.00

$34,400.00

N/A

$1,000.00

$5,225.00

$20,900.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

40 TON LOWBOY TRAILER TRUCH

$1,500.00

$12,000.00

$51,600.00

N/A

$1,500.00

$8,250.00

$33,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE
NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

TANKER FUEL/WATER (INCLUDING OPERATOR/DRIVER)

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE
NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

$1,500.00

$12,000.00

$51,600.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

6A

FRONT END LOADER 2-1/4 YARD (INCLUDING OPERATOR]
NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

$2,000.00

$16,000.00

$68,800.00

$300.00

$1,650.00 l $10,950.00 I

$43,750.00

$400.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

FRONT END LOADER 2-1/4 YARD ( WITHOUT OPERATOR)

$1,600.00

$12,800.00

$55,040.00

$300.00

$1,200.00 | $7,250.00

$29,000.00

$400.00

$530.00

$1,650.00

$3,900.00 l $500.00

$925.00

$2,315.00

$5,785.00

$1,350.00

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

7A

BACKHOE - RUBBER TIRE 590N EQUIVALENT (INCLUDING OPERATOR]

$1,500.00

$12,000.00

$51,600.00

$300.00

N/A

I

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

{

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

BACKHOE - RUBBER TIRE 590N EQUIVALENT (WITHOUT OPERATOR)

$1,200.00

$9,600.00

$41,280.00

$300.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$300.00

$800.00

$1,900.00 ‘ $500.00

$480.00

$1,200.00

$3,005.00

$1,200.00

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

TRACK EXCAVATOR WITH REGULAR REACH - CAT 225D EQUIVALENT WITH
MINIMUM 32" BUCKET (INCLUDING OPERATOR)

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE ____

$1,850.00

$14,800.00

$63,640.00

$300.00

$1,550.00 | $11,100.00 | $44,500.00 |

$330.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

TRACK EXCAVATOR WITH LONG REACH - CAT 329D L EQUIVALENT WITH
MINIMUM 24" BUCKET (INCLUDING OPERATOR)

$2,000.00

$16,000.00

$68,800.00

$300.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

MARSH ACCESSIBLE TYPE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)
NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

DOZER - D6 EQUIVALENT (INCLUDING OPERATOR)

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE
NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

$2,000.00

$16,000.00

$68,800.00

$300.00

$2,000.00 | $14,000.00 | $56,000.00 |

$400.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

12A

BOBCAT - T-870 EQUIVALENT (INCLUDING OPERATOR)

$1,500.00

$12,000.00

$51,600.00

$300.00

$1,200.00 | $8,100.00 | $32,500.00 |

$330.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

128

BOBCAT - T-870 EQUIVALENT (WITHOUT OPERATOR)

$1,300.00

$10,400.00

$44,720.00

$300.00

$650.00

I $4,400.00 I $17,600.00

$330.00

$400.00

$1,000.00

$2,300.00 ‘ $500.00

$590.00

$1,480.00

$3,700.00

$1,000.00

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

16-17 TON TRUCK CRANE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE
NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

70 TON CRAWLER CRANE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE
NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE

$4,800.00

$38,400.00

$165,120.00

$300.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PORTABLE 3,000 - 4,000 WATT LIGHT TOWER
NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

$100.00

$800.00

$3,440.00

$150.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$100.00

$250.00

$610.00

$100.00

BOOM LIFT, 40' - 44", STRAIGHT, DIESEL, 4WD - GENIE 5-40 EQUIVALENT
(WITHOUT OPERATOR)
NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

$1,100.00

$8,800.00

$37,840.00

$300.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$330.00

$825.00

$2,055.00

$900.00

|JOHN DEERE 5115M TRACTOR OR EQUIVALENT (WITHOUT OPERATOR)

$1,800.00

$14,400.00

$61,920.00

$300.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE

*United Rentals an irregular bid.

*Herc Rentals was non responsive.

NOTE:

* Quantity for bid purpose only.

and ilization shall be included in the pricing of this bi
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