Bid Tabulation: Equipment Rental - Bid 304

			Beverly Construction RATE				Otwell Services LLC RATE				Lee Tractor				Louisiana CAT <u>RATE</u>			
ITEM NUMBER	*QTY	DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES	DAY	1-WEEK	MONTHLY	Delivery Fee	DAY	1-WEEK	MONTHLY	Delivery Fee	DAY	1-WEEK	MONTHLY	Delivery Fee	DAY	1-WEEK	MONTHLY	Delivery Fee
1	1	12 YARD DUMP TRUCK (INCLUDING OPERATOR/DRIVER)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
2	1	24 YARD DUMP TRAILER <u>(INCLUDING TRUCK/OPERATOR/DRIVER)</u>	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$41,280.00	N/A	\$1,200.00	\$6,325.00	\$25,300.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE																
3	1	NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE 18 YARD TRIAXLE DUMP TRAILER <u>(INCLUDING TRUCK/OPERATOR/DRIVER)</u>	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$34,400.00	N/A	\$1,000.00	\$5,225.00	\$20,900.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE								<u> </u>								
4	1	40 TON LOWBOY TRAILER (INCLUDING TRUCK/OPERATOR/DRIVER)	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$51,600.00	N/A	\$1,500.00	\$8,250.00	\$33,000.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
5	1	TANKER FUEL/WATER (INCLUDING OPERATOR/DRIVER)	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$51,600.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
6A	1	FRONT END LOADER 2-1/4 YARD (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$68,800.00	\$300.00	\$1,650.00	\$10,950.00	\$43,750.00	\$400.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
6В	1	FRONT END LOADER 2-1/4 YARD (WITHOUT OPERATOR) NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE	\$1,600.00	\$12,800.00	\$55,040.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,250.00	\$29,000.00	\$400.00	\$530.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,900.00	\$500.00	\$925.00	\$2,315.00	\$5,785.00	\$1,350.00
7A	1	BACKHOE - RUBBER TIRE 590N EQUIVALENT (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$51,600.00	\$300.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
7B	1	BACKHOE - RUBBER TIRE 590N EQUIVALENT (WITHOUT OPERATOR)	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$41,280.00	\$300.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$300.00	\$800.00	\$1,900.00	\$500.00	\$480.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,005.00	\$1,200.00
8	1	NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE TRACK EXCAVATOR WITH REGULAR REACH - CAT 225D EQUIVALENT WITH MINIMUM 32" BUCKET <u>(INCLUDING OPERATOR)</u>	\$1,850.00	\$14,800.00	\$63,640.00	\$300.00	\$1,550.00	\$11,100.00	\$44,500.00	\$330.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
9	1	TRACK EXCAVATOR WITH LONG REACH - CAT 329D L EQUIVALENT WITH MINIMUM 24" BUCKET (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$68,800.00	\$300.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
10	1	MARSH ACCESSIBLE TYPE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
11	1	DOZER - D6 EQUIVALENT (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$68,800.00	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$400.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
12A	1	BOBCAT - T-870 EQUIVALENT (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$51,600.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,100.00	\$32,500.00	\$330.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
128	1	BOBCAT - T-870 EQUIVALENT (<u>WITHOUT OPERATOR</u>) NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00	\$44,720.00	\$300.00	\$650.00	\$4,400.00	\$17,600.00	\$330.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$500.00	\$590.00	\$1,480.00	\$3,700.00	\$1,000.00
13	1	16-17 TON TRUCK CRANE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
14	1	70 TON CRAWLER CRANE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	\$4,800.00	\$38,400.00	\$165,120.00	\$300.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE NUMBER OF OPERATORS/DRIVERS AVAILABLE																
15	1	PORTABLE 3,000 - 4,000 WATT LIGHT TOWER	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$3,440.00	\$150.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$610.00	\$100.00
\vdash		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE																
16	1	[WITHOUT OPERATOR] NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$37,840.00	\$300.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$330.00	\$825.00	\$2,055.00	\$900.00
17	1	JOHN DEERE 5115M TRACTOR OR EQUIVALENT (WITHOUT OPERATOR)	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$61,920.00	\$300.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		NUMBER OF UNITS AVAILABLE																
		*United Rentals submitted an irregular bid.																
		*Herc Rentals was non responsive.																